Illinois CPWG Change Request

This Illinois CPWG Change Request can be found on the Illinois CPWG website at http://www.choiceinillinois.com

Requester's Name:	Requester's Organization:		Phone #:
Michael Vogelsang	ComEd		630-684-2808
Date of Request:	Affected EDI Transaction Set #(s):		E-Mail Address:
3/11/2010	867 – MU		Michael.Vogelsang@ComEd.com
Requested Implementation Date:		Status:	
12/1/2010			
Requested Priority:		If Priority is "Project" then	
(emergency/high/low/project): Low		specify Project Name:	

12/1/2010		
Requested Priority:	If Priority is "Project" then	
(emergency/high/low/project): Low	specify Project Name:	
Brief Explanation (This will be copied into the description	on in the Change Control Summary Spreadsheet):	
Add codes for customer reads		
Detailed Explanation (Exactly what change is required)	? To which Illinois CPWG Standards? Why?):	
	wn meters. In ComEd's billing system, the reads show up as RES's to present the bill the same way that ComEd does, ComEd will dition to those already allowed:	
MEA01		
Code Beginning/Ending reads		
AC – Actual/Customer		
CA – Customer/Actual		
EC – Estimated/Customer CE – Customer/Estimated		
CC – Customer/Customer		
A separate change request will be made for the 810.		

For Change Control Manager Use Only:

Date of Illinois CPWG Discussion:	Expected Implementation Date:

Illinois CPWG Discussion and Resolution:

Priority Classifications

Emergency	Implemented within 10 days or otherwise directed by Illinois CPWG.
Priority	
High Priority	Changes / Enhancements implemented with 30 days. The next release, or as otherwise directed by Illinois CPWG.
Low Priority	Changes / Enhancements implemented no earlier than 90 days, Future Release, or as otherwise directed by Illinois CPWG.
Project Related	Changes / Enhancements implemented on the agreed to Project implementation date, or as otherwise directed by Illinois CPWG.

Please submit this form via e-mail to the Change Control Manager at CPWGChangeRequest@ameren.com

Your request will be evaluated and prioritized at an upcoming Illinois CPWG meeting or conference call.